
Instructor Phone # Email Address
Highest 

Degree Earned Notes
Flute/Piccolo
Anne Deavers 325-260-3661 annedeavers@gmail.com BME During class & after school
Bailey McCall bailey.mccall@abileneisd.org BME After school
Clarinet
Anne Deavers 325-260-3661 annedeavers@gmail.com BME During class & after school
Bassoon
Dr. Janelle Ott 316-990-7295 jaott1@gmail.com DMA
Carolyn Garcia carolyn.garcia@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
Saxophone
Anne Deavers 325-260-3661 annedeavers@gmail.com BME During class & after school
Guy Gamble 325-668-7596 guyg64@hotmail.com MME
Trumpet
Michael Aston 325-660-0281 kmichaelaston@gmail.com MME Before school, After school, During band rehearsal
Anne Deavers 325-260-3661 adeavers@sbcglobal.net BME During class & after school
Ashlyn Ray ashlyn.ray@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
French Horn
Michael Aston 325-660-0281 kmichaelaston@gmail.com MME Before school, After school, During band rehearsal
Anne Deavers 325-260-3661 annedeavers@gmail.com BME During class & after school
Marissa Lietz marissa.lietz@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
Trombone
Michael Aston 325-660-0281 kmichaelaston@gmail.com MME Before school, After school, During band rehearsal
Diehlman Estes diehlmanestes@gmail.com During class
John De La Garza john.delagarza@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
Euphonium
Michael Aston 325-660-0281 kmichaelaston@gmail.com MME Before school, After school, During band rehearsal
John De La Garza john.delagarza@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
Tuba
Michael Aston 325-660-0281 kmichaelaston@gmail.com MME Before school, After school, During band rehearsal
John De La Garza john.delagarza@wyliebulldogs.org BME After school (email for specifics)
Percussion
Louie Fehl fehl.louie@gmail.com MME During school, After school (email for specifics)
Kyle McDonald kyle.mcdonald@gmail.com BME After school (email for specifics)


